
ID ID Task Name Duration Remaining
Duration

Early Start Actual Start Early Finish Actual Finish Finish
Variance

Total Slack Predecessors %
Complete

1 1 PRE- BRIDGE CLOSURE
MEETING

1 day 1 day Tue 8-5-14 NA Tue 8-5-14 NA 261.38 days 0 days 0%

2 2 BRIDGE CLOSURE 52.25 days 52.25 days Mon 8-25-14 NA Sat
9-13-14

NA 369.5 days 0 days 1FS+471 hrs 0%

3 3 BRIDGE DECK DEMO 10 hrs 10 hrs Mon 8-25-14 NA Mon
8-25-14

NA 297.5 days 0 hrs 0%

4 4 EX ABUTMENT DEMO 10 hrs 10 hrs Mon 8-25-14 NA Tue
8-26-14

NA 277.75 days 0 hrs 3 0%

5 5 ABUTMENT EXCAVATION 10 hrs 10 hrs Tue 8-26-14 NA Tue
8-26-14

NA 242.5 days 0 hrs 4 0%

6 6 PILE INSTALLATION 120 hrs 120 hrs Tue 8-26-14 NA Tue 9-2-14 NA 224.5 days 0 hrs 5 0%

7 7  PRECAST PILE CAPS/
ABUTMENTS

10 hrs 10 hrs Tue 9-2-14 NA Tue 9-2-14 NA 165.75 days 0 hrs 6 0%

8 8 ABUTMENT TENSIONING
& GROUTING

36 hrs 36 hrs Tue 9-2-14 NA Thu 9-4-14 NA 0 days 0 hrs 7 0%

9 9 ABUTMENT BACKFILL 48 hrs 48 hrs Thu 9-4-14 NA Sat 9-6-14 NA 89.25 days 0 hrs 8 0%

10 10 STONE FILL UNDER
BRIDGE

48 hrs 48 hrs Sat 9-6-14 NA Mon 9-8-14 NA 0 days 0 hrs 9 0%

11 11 ELASTOMERIC PADS 10 hrs 10 hrs Tue 9-2-14 NA Wed
9-3-14

NA 122 days 122 hrs 7 0%

12 12 PRECAST DECK BEAMS 10 hrs 10 hrs Mon 9-8-14 NA Mon 9-8-14 NA 120.5 days 0 hrs 11,10 0%

13 13 PRECAST DECK BEAMS
TENSIONING

10 hrs 10 hrs Mon 9-8-14 NA Tue 9-9-14 NA 67.75 days 0 hrs 12 0%

14 14 GROUT DECK BEAMS 96 hrs 96 hrs Tue 9-9-14 NA Sat 9-13-14 NA 40.75 days 0 hrs 13 0%

15 15 RETAINING WALL 30 hrs 30 hrs Mon 9-8-14 NA Tue 9-9-14 NA 0 days 52 hrs 12 0%

16 16 BRIDGE RAIL 24 hrs 24 hrs Tue 9-9-14 NA Wed
9-10-14

NA -46.75 days 48 hrs 13 0%

17 17 ROAD GRAVELS 72 hrs 72 hrs Tue 9-9-14 NA Fri 9-12-14 NA 0 days 24 hrs 13 0%

18 18 GUARD RAIL 24 hrs 24 hrs Wed 9-10-14 NA Thu
9-11-14

NA -64.75 days 48 hrs 16,15 0%

19 19 OPEN BRIDGE 10 hrs 10 hrs Sat 9-13-14 NA Sat 9-13-14 NA 0 days 0 hrs 18,14,17 0%
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